QuickSpecs  HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-up
Configurations with the Intel® Xeon® E7 v3 architecture
Overview
Page 1
HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-up Configurations with the Intel® Xeon® E7 v3
architecture
1. HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Compute Node 2. HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-up
Storage

HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-up Configurations
with the Intel® Xeon® E7 v3 architecture
How to Order
 Page 7
The HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-up Configurations with the Intel® Xeon® E7 v3 architecture comprise of the
following Hewlett Packard Enterprise technologies and services that are included as part of the ordering process:
• Hardware and software: Includes all hardware components for the compute nodes, external storage if required, rack, and
Hewlett Packard Enterprise and third party software.
• HPE Factory Express: For system integration, customer-specific customization, and comprehensive system quality
assurance. Included as part of the ordering process.
• HPE Deployment Accelerator Service: For on-site installation and deployment. Included as part of the ordering process.
• HPE Support Services: Proactive Care Support is the minimum support level.
Step 1: Choose your scale-up size
HPE ConvergedSystem
500 for SAP HANA
Select the Compute Node
HP SAP HANA Compute Node M0R96A
Select the Memory Size
SAP Certified configurations are available in the following memory sizes: 128GB, 256GB, 384GB, 512GB,
768GB, 1TB, 1.5TB, 2TB and 3TB. For each size, a choice of Dual Rank 16GB or Quad Rank 32GB DDR4
Memory is available.
HPE SmartMemory DDR4-2133 Registered memory is engineered to achieve the much higher
performance level as 1.2V memory saving up to 35% more power when compared to DDR3-1866 running
at 1.5V. For the memory size selected, choose from the following HPE SmartMemory options:
HP 16GB (1x16GB) Dual Rank x4 DDR4-2133 CAS-15-15-15 Registered Memory Kit 726719-B21
HP 32GB (1x32GB) Quad Rank x4 DDR4-2133 CAS-15-15-15 Load Reduced Memory Kit 726722-B21
NOTE: 16GB DIMMs are not allowed on a two socket or two CPU system for the 1024GB or 1536GB
sizes. 32GB DIMMs are not allowed on a four socket or four CPU system for the 128GB size.
Select the Processor
A choice of three eighteen core processors based on the Intel® Xeon® E7 v3 architecture is available.
Compute nodes with 128GB, 256GB, 384GB, 512GB, 768GB or 1TB of memory are available with 2 socket
or two CPUs. Compute nodes with 1.5TB, 2TB and 3TB of memory are available with 4 socket or 4 CPU
only.
HP DL580 Gen9 Intel® Xeon® E7-8890v3 (2.5GHz/18-core/45MB/165W) Processor Kit 788317-B21
HP DL580 Gen9 Intel® Xeon® E7-8880v3 (2.3GHz/18-core/45MB/150W) Processor Kit 788319-B21
HP DL580 Gen9 Intel® Xeon® E7-8880Lv3 (2.0GHz/18-core/45MB/115W) Processor Kit 788337-B21
NOTE: Two socket or two CPU configurations are available up to 1536GB memory sizes only.
Two socket or two CPU configurations in 1024GB and 1536GB memory sizes are only allowed for use
with SAP Business Suite on HANA
Select Optional Encryption License
HP Secure Encryption No Media E-LTU per Drive
NOTE: Global except China
D8S85AAE
HP Secure Encryption No Media Flexible License per Drive
NOTE: China Only
D8S84A
Select the External Storage
QuickSpecs
HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-up Configurations
with the Intel® Xeon® E7 v3 architecture
How to Order

HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-up Configurations
with the Intel® Xeon® E7 v3 architecture
How to Order
 Page 11
this is designed to give you an incredibly personalized, high-touch support experience that keeps your
system fully available and running at peak performance.
HPE Proactive Care -3 or 5 Year
HPE Proactive Care in Converged Systems for SAP HANA environments begins with providing all of the
benefits of proactive monitoring and reporting along with access to the Hewlett Packard Enterprise
Center of Excellence (CoE) for SAP HANA for a complete solution level support experience to put in
place the fundamentals needed for stability and availability of the SAP environment. Proactive Care helps
in problem prevention, with predictive analytics, personalized analysis with recommendations and advice
paired with rapid access to technical experts to help rapidly resolve any problem. You receive an
enhanced call experience and a single point of contact for the support of all components You also benefit
from the specially aligned, collaborative reactive processes between Hewlett Packard Enterprise and SAP.
Customers can customize their reactive support level by selecting either 6-hour call-to-repair or 24x7
with 4-hour onsite response. Only for non-production systems, Proactive Care with next-business day
onsite response may be selected.
HPE Proactive Select -3 or 5 Year
Addresses on-going operational and staffing needs of SAP HANA environments. The customers can buy
HPE Proactive Select credits upfront, and choose from around 100 services to consume the required
level of expertise and resources throughout a year. A vast array of services-health checks, optimization,
performance, and security-help customers address their skills and staffing requirements with flexibility.
These credits may also be used for assistance in implementing Hewlett Packard Enterprise HANA
appliance updates.
HPE Datacenter Care
For large, complex environments where a more personalized, customized approach to support is needed.
This is a contractual sale and Provides one contract for all a customer's reactive and proactive needs.
HPE Flexible Capacity
Delivers a pay-as-you-grow solution that enables you to scale up your capacity instantly to handle
growth needs without the usual long procurement process. Without tying up capital, your capacity
doesn’t run out.
QuickSpecs
HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-up Configurations
with the Intel® Xeon® E7 v3 architecture
Technical Specifications
 Page 12
Technical specifications for the major components for the HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-up Configurations
with the Intel® Xeon® E7 v3 architecture are provide below.
HPE ConvergedSystem 500
for SAP HANA Compute
Node based on the HPE
ProLiant DL580 Gen9
Server
Dimensions (H x W x D)
(with bezel)
6.88" x 17.48" x 29" (17.5cm x 44.4cm x 73.6cm)
Weight
(approximate)
Maximum
(all hard drives, power
supplies, DIMMs and
processors installed)
116.56.0 lb (52.87 kg)
Minimum
(one hard drive, two power
supplies, four DIMMs, and
two processors installed)
70.94 lb (32.18 kg)